DUPLI SENIOR CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 1010404 GENDRE Alain O5A 124,930 3600 4
2 2007166 RAVAL Bernadette N1A 124,722 3384 4
3 1002323 MALEK Jean-Michel S2B 124,188 3168 3
4 1006673 DOMECK Philippe E4B 122,882 2952 2
5 1003522 BERTUIT Joél E3B 121,146 2736 2
6 1016640 GERMOND Gérard 04B 115,729 2520 1

17 1014827 DIDIER Alain N5A 100,035 936
18 1002123 ROSSI Guy N2B 99,375 864
19 1001399 COMBARET Claude S5A 98,750 792

20 1019488 KERLAOUEZO Yves ESB 98,632 720

21 1021068 HAMIDA Gilles ESA 98,438

22 1002754 ROBERT Patrice N1B 97,972

23 1010974 VUYLSTEKE Serge O1A 97,946

24 2003404 LEGROS Claudette 02A 97,118

25 1008000 AUGER Patrick 058 95,542

26 2001259 PARADINAS Martine E3A 95,347

27 1016179 GAUME Michel 03 N4 B 94,340

28 2002493 DOLE Brigitte N4 A 94,188

29 2003954 SANVOISIN Maryline S3B 92,889

30 1013085 PETITJEAN Christian E1A 92,714

31 1022367 MICHON Christian S5B 89,966

32 1013173 CARRAY Andre S1B 88,889

33 2002369 DESFORGES Danielle E2B 88,229

34 2007459 FERRIERE Annick S1A 85,437

35 1007341 BERTIN Marcel 028 85,167

36 2006338 KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne E1B 84,014

37 2007452 VANDAMME Martine 03B 82,618

38 1010971 BRUNOL Norbert N5B 81,528

39 1016439 DESFORGES Jean-Pierre O3A 77,514

40 1027689 STELLA Michele E2A 77,222

CLASSEMENT ALTERNE $1
| Place |N° licence |Nom Prénom | Pos | % | Pcn | Pp |

1 2007166 RAVAL Bernadette S2B 70,556 1440

2 1016640 GERMOND Gérard O5B 63,333 1440



3 1003522 BERTUIT Joél E4 A 62,813 1440
4 1002754 ROBERT Patrice N3 B 58,611 1440
5 2004326 DE REVIERE Josepha E3A 62,708 1080
6 2001259 PARADINAS Martine 03B 60,695 1080
7 1002323 MALEK Jean-Michel S3A 59,792 1080
8 1006673 DOMECK Philippe N4 A 54,757 1080
9 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick 0O2A 58,264 810
10 1010404 GENDRE Alain S5B 56,597 810
11 2003405 BELTRI Nadege E1A 53,611 810
12 1002123 ROSSI Guy N3 A 53,056 810
13 1008000 AUGER Patrick S1B 54,861 607
14 2003954 SANVOISIN Maryline E3B 53,597 607
15 1002877 BEAUDONNET Bernard N4 B 52,722 607
16 1022627 LANDA Michel O1A 51,458 607
17 2002282 VINCENT Ginette S5A 54,653 455
18 1002662 PARADINAS Roger E1B 52,500 455
19 1021035 ETIENNE Jean-Claude N1B 51,424 455
20 1019488 KERLAOUEZO Yves 0O1B 49,514 455
21 1005701 THOMAS Gilles E5B 50,868
22 1021068 HAMIDA Gilles S3B 50,313
23 1004377 PARIS Noél N5 A 49,028
24 2003404 LEGROS Claudette 028B 45,799
25 1010974 VUYLSTEKE Serge N2 B 47,431
26 1007341 BERTIN Marcel 04B 45,389

27 1022367 MICHON Christian E5A 44,236

28 2002493 DOLE Brigitte S4A 43,368

29 2006338 KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne N2 A 44,931

30 1013085 PETITJEAN Christian O3A 44,861

31 1010971 BRUNOL Norbert E2B 42,917

32 1013173 CARRAY André S1A 41,528

33 1001399 COMBARET Claude N5B 44,583

34 1014827 DIDIER Alain O4A 43,299

35 2007459 FERRIERE Annick E2 A 40,695

36 1027689 STELLA Michele S2A 36,945

37 1016179 GAUME Michel 03 N1A 43,958

38 2002369 DESFORGES Danielle O5A 36,389

39 2007452 VANDAMME Martine E4B 36,056
40 1016439 DESFORGES Jean-Pierre S4B 31,889

CLASSEMENT DES DEFENSEURS S1
| Place |N° licence |Nom Prénom | Pos %

1 2001259 PARADINAS Martine 03B 63,333

2 2007166 RAVAL Bernadette S2B 62,963

3 1005701 THOMAS Gilles E5B 60,046

4 2004326 DE REVIERE Josepha E3A 59,167

5 1008000 AUGER Patrick S1B 59,074

6 1003522 BERTUIT Joél E4 A 56,343

7 1002323 MALEK Jean-Michel S3A 56,018



8 1002877 BEAUDONNET Bernard N4 B 55,481
9 1002754 ROBERT Patrice N3 B 54,815
10 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick 02A 54,815
11 1010404 GENDRE Alain S5B 54,352
12 1016640 GERMOND Gérard 058 54,074
13 2002282 VINCENT Ginette S5A 53,981
14 1021068 HAMIDA Gilles S3B 53,750
15 1002123 ROSSI Guy N3 A 53,704
16 1010974 VUYLSTEKE Serge N2B 53,241
17 2003954 SANVOISIN Maryline E3B 52,500
18 1006673 DOMECK Philippe N4 A 52,268
19 1007341 BERTIN Marcel 04B 52,222
20 1010971 BRUNOL Norbert E2B 52,037
21 2006338 KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne N2 A 51,759
22 1019488 KERLAOUEZO Yves 01B 51,111
23 1022627 LANDA Michel O1A 51,111
24 2003405 BELTRI Nadege E1A 50,741
25 1001399 COMBARET Claude N5B 49,815
26 1002662 PARADINAS Roger E1B 47,407
27 1021035 ETIENNE Jean-Claude N1B 46,713
28 2003404 LEGROS Claudette 028 46,296
29 1013085 PETITJEAN Christian O3A 45,926
30 2007459 FERRIERE Annick E2A 44,630
31 1014827 DIDIER Alain O4A 44,444
32 1013173 CARRAY André S1A 43,519
33 1016179 GAUME Michel 03 N1A 42,685
34 1022367 MICHON Christian E5A 41,945
35 2002493 DOLE Brigitte S4A 40,417
36 1027689 STELLA Michele S2A 40,370
37 1004377 PARIS Noél N5A 40,185
38 2002369 DESFORGES Danielle O5A 36,667
39 1016439 DESFORGES Jean-Pierre S4B 36,222
40 2007452 VANDAMME Martine E4B 35,852
CLASSEMENT DES ATTAQUANTS S1
| Place |N° licence |Nom Prénom | Pos | %
1 2007166 RAVAL Bernadette S2B 93,333
2 1016640 GERMOND Gérard 058 91,111
3 1003522 BERTUIT Joél E4A 82,222
4 1004377 PARIS Noél N5A 75,556
5 2004326 DE REVIERE Josepha E3A 73,333
6 1002323 MALEK Jean-Michel S3A 71,111
7 1002754 ROBERT Patrice N3 B 70,000
8 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick 02A 68,611
9 1002662 PARADINAS Roger E1B 67,778
10 1021035 ETIENNE Jean-Claude N1B 65,556
11 1010404 GENDRE Alain S5B 63,333
12 2003405 BELTRI Nadege E1A 62,222
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38
39
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1006673
2003954
2002282
2001259
1022627
2002493
1022367
1002123
1016179
1019488
1002877
2003404
1008000
1013085
1021068
1014827
2007452
2002369
1013173
1010974
2007459
1001399
1007341
1027689
2006338
1005701
1016439
1010971

1010404
1006673
1002323
2002282
1003522
1022627
1014827
1002662
2007166
1001399
2003405
1016640
1004377
1021035
2002369
1002346
2003404
1005701

DOMECK Philippe N4 A
SANVOISIN Maryline E3B
VINCENT Ginette S5A
PARADINAS Martine O3B
LANDA Michel O1A
DOLE Brigitte S4A
MICHON Christian E5A
ROSSI Guy N3 A
GAUME Michel 03 N1A
KERLAOUEZO Yves O1B
BEAUDONNET Bernard N4 B
LEGROS Claudette 02B
AUGER Patrick S1B
PETITIEAN Christian O3A
HAMIDA Gilles S3B
DIDIER Alain O4A
VANDAMME Martine E4B
DESFORGES Danielle O5A
CARRAY André S1A
VUYLSTEKE Serge N2 B
FERRIERE Annick E2A
COMBARET Claude N5B
BERTIN Marcel 04B
STELLA Michele S2A
KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne N2 A
THOMAS Gilles E5B
DESFORGES Jean-Pierre S4B
BRUNOL Norbert E2B
CLASSEMENT ALTERNE S2
GENDRE Alain O5A
DOMECK Philippe E4B
MALEK Jean-Michel S2B
VINCENT Ginette E4A
BERTUIT Joél E3B
LANDA Michel N3B
DIDIER Alain N5 A
PARADINAS Roger N3 A
RAVAL Bernadette N1A
COMBARET Claude S5A
BELTRI Nadege S3A
GERMOND Gérard 04B
PARIS Noél O18B
ETIENNE Jean-Claude S4B
DESFORGES Danielle E2B
BOUGARET Patrick O4A
LEGROS Claudette 0O2A
THOMAS Gilles S4A

62,222
58,889
56,667
52,778
52,500
52,222
51,111
51,111
47,778
44,722
44,445
44,305
42,222
41,667
40,000
39,861
36,667
35,556
35,555
30,000
28,889
28,889
26,889
26,667
24,444
23,333
18,889
15,555

68,333
68,125
64,396
60,611
58,333
57,382
56,736
56,389
54,167
54,167
53,611
52,396
52,083
51,944
51,840
51,444
51,319
51,097
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2002493
1010974
1016179
1019488
1021068
1013085
1002877
1013173
2007452
1002123
2004326
1022367
1016439
2007459
1008000
1027689
1007341
1002754
2003954
2006338
1010971
2001259

1002323
1003522
1006673
1019488
2002493
1014827
2003404
1002346
2007452
1001399
1016179
1010404
2004326
1005701
1002877
1021035
1022367
1016439
1016640
1013173
1022627
1021068
1002662
2002282

DOLE Brigitte
VUYLSTEKE Serge
GAUME Michel 03
KERLAOUEZO Yves
HAMIDA Gilles
PETITIEAN Christian
BEAUDONNET Bernard
CARRAY André
VANDAMME Martine
ROSSI Guy

DE REVIERE Josepha
MICHON Christian
DESFORGES Jean-Pierre
FERRIERE Annick
AUGER Patrick
STELLA Michele
BERTIN Marcel
ROBERT Patrice
SANVOISIN Maryline
KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne
BRUNOL Norbert
PARADINAS Martine

MALEK Jean-Michel
BERTUIT Joél
DOMECK Philippe
KERLAOUEZO Yves
DOLE Brigitte

DIDIER Alain

LEGROS Claudette
BOUGARET Patrick
VANDAMME Martine
COMBARET Claude
GAUME Michel 03
GENDRE Alain

DE REVIERE Josepha
THOMAS Gilles
BEAUDONNET Bernard
ETIENNE Jean-Claude
MICHON Christian
DESFORGES Jean-Pierre
GERMOND Gérard
CARRAY André
LANDA Michel
HAMIDA Gilles
PARADINAS Roger
VINCENT Ginette

N4 A
O1A
N4 B
ESB
ESA
E1A
N2 A
S1B
03B
N2B
S2A
S5B
O3A
S1A
O5B
E2A
02B
N1B
S3B
E1B
N5 B
E3A

CLASSEMENT DES ATTAQUANTS S2

S2B
E3 B
E4B
ESB
N4 A
NS A
O2A
O4 A
03B
S5A
N4 B
O5A
S2A
S4 A
N2 A
S4B
S5B
O3A
04B
S1B
N3 B
ESA
N3 A
E4 A

50,819
50,516
50,382
49,118
48,125
47,853
47,500
47,361
46,562
46,319
46,180
45,729
45,625
44,742
40,681
40,278
39,778
39,361
39,292
39,083
38,611
34,653

77,778
76,667
72,222
71,111
64,167
62,500
61,111
60,000
60,000
58,889
55,972
55,555
54,444
54,444
53,333
53,333
53,333
53,333
53,333
51,111
50,417
50,000
50,000
50,000
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1008000
1002123
2002369
1013085
1002754
1010971
2003405
1010974
2006338
1007341
2007166
1004377
2003954
2001259
2007459
1027689

CLASSEMENT DES DEFENSEURS S2

1010404
1006673
2002282
2007166
1002323
1022627
2003405
1002662
1004377
1014827
1010974
2002369
1001399
1003522
1016640
1021035
1005701
2007459
1013085
1002346
1016179
2003404
1021068
2002493
1013173
1002123
1002877
1027689
2004326
1022367

AUGER Patrick

ROSSI Guy
DESFORGES Danielle
PETITIEAN Christian
ROBERT Patrice
BRUNOL Norbert
BELTRI Nadege
VUYLSTEKE Serge
KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne
BERTIN Marcel
RAVAL Bernadette
PARIS Noél
SANVOISIN Maryline
PARADINAS Martine
FERRIERE Annick
STELLA Michele

GENDRE Alain
DOMECK Philippe
VINCENT Ginette
RAVAL Bernadette
MALEK Jean-Michel
LANDA Michel
BELTRI Nadege
PARADINAS Roger
PARIS Noél

DIDIER Alain
VUYLSTEKE Serge
DESFORGES Danielle
COMBARET Claude
BERTUIT Joél
GERMOND Gérard
ETIENNE Jean-Claude
THOMAS Gilles
FERRIERE Annick
PETITJEAN Christian
BOUGARET Patrick
GAUME Michel 03
LEGROS Claudette
HAMIDA Gilles

DOLE Brigitte
CARRAY André

ROSSI Guy
BEAUDONNET Bernard
STELLA Michele

DE REVIERE Josepha
MICHON Christian

O5B
N2 B
E2B
E1A
N1B
N5B
S3A
O1A
E1B
02B
N1A
01B
S3B
E3A
S1A
E2A

O5A
E4B
E4A
N1A
S2B
N3 B
S3A
N3 A
01B
NS A
O1A
E2B
S5A
E3 B
04B
S4B
S4A
S1A
E1A
O4 A
N4 B
O2A
ESA
N4 A
S1B
N2 B
N2 A
E2A
S2A
S5B

48,889
47,500
44,444
42,222
41,667
37,778
37,778
37,778
37,778
36,667
33,333
33,333
31,111
28,889
27,778
26,667

72,592
66,759
64,815
61,111
60,602
60,370
58,889
58,519
58,333
54,815
54,762
54,305
52,593
52,222
52,083
51,481
50,648
50,397
50,397
49,259
48,518
48,056
47,500
47,037
46,111
45,926
45,555
44,815
43,426
43,195



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1016439
2003954
1019488
2007452
1007341
2006338
1002754
1010971
1008000
2001259

DESFORGES Jean-Pierre
SANVOISIN Maryline
KERLAOUEZO Yves
VANDAMME Martine
BERTIN Marcel
KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne
ROBERT Patrice
BRUNOL Norbert
AUGER Patrick
PARADINAS Martine

O3A
S3B
ESB
03B
02B
E1B
N1B
N5B
O5B
E3A

43,056
42,685
42,454
42,083
41,481
40,185
39,259
38,889
38,611
36,574



